Verification Details

This verification service is intended solely for the facilitation of
online queries and to provide immediate access for the
convenience of interested individual and/or group. While the
Professional Regulation Commission (PRC) believes the
information to be reliable, human or mechanical error remains
a possibility, as does delay in the posting or updating of the

information.

Full Name;

Application No:

Structural Engineering and
Construction :

Hydraulics and Geotechnical
Engineering :

Mathematics, Surveying and
Transportation Engineering :

Average:

Remarks:

BALURAN,
JOHN RICK
GIDA

008786

72.00

86.00

67.00

74.45

PASSED

CLOSE


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

